08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

CONF & COFFEE SCHEDULE: April 14 & 15,2018

SATURDAY Workshops SUNDAY Talks SUNDAY Workshops

SATURDAY Talks

What Makes a Great Developer

Building a React Component Library

Computing for Fusion Reactors (General Fusion)

JavaScript - The weird and not-so-weird parts

Blockchain: So Hot Right Now

Because Haskell
Natural Language Processing and Machine Learning in JavaScript
Coffee

Functional Object-Oriented Design in Ruby

Sourcing Coffee

Closing Remarks

Set Up and Registration
Opening Remarks

10 Mistakes You'll Make as a New Lead

Getting Started with EIm Event Sourcing made Simple
NodeBots

Coffee 100: The Science of Coffee

Lunch

Learn to Draw with CSS

Learn Elixir & Build a Real Time Chat App
Good, cheap coffee at home with the Aeropress

Coffee
Build and Code with Raspberry Pi
Typing a LISP

Mentorship: Guidance for (and by)

Working Backwards: Outcomes & Goals By vl ef Do sl

Closing Remarks

Tear Down



