CONF & COFFEE SCHEDULE: April 14 & 15, 2018

	SATURDAY Talks	SATURDAY Workshops	SUNDAY Talks	SUNDAY Workshops
08:00				
08:30	Set Up and Registration			
09:00	Opening Remarks			
09:30	What Makes a Great Developer		10 Mistakes You'll Make as a New Lead	
10:00	Building a React Component Library	Getting Started with Elm	Event Sourcing made Simple	NodeBots
10:30	Computing for Fusion Reactors (General Fusion)			
11:00	JavaScript - The weird and not-so-weird parts		Coffee 100: The Science of Coffee	
11:30	ouvageript. The well a and not so well a parts	a dia not do mena parte		
12:00		Lunch		
12:30	Editor			
13:00	Blockchain: So Hot Right Now	Build and Code with Raspberry Pi	Learn to Draw with CSS	Learn Elixir & Build a Real Time Chat App
13:30				
14:00	Because Haskell		Good, cheap coffee at home with the Aeropress	
14:30	Natural Language Processing and Machine Learning in JavaScript		Coffee	
15:00	Coffee		Typing a LISP	Mentorship: Guidance for (and by) Every Level of Development
15:30	Functional Object-Oriented Design in Ruby		Working Backwards: Outcomes & Goals	
16:00	Sourcing Coffee			
16:30	Sourcing correc		Closing Remarks	
17:00	Closing Remarks		Tear Down	